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Treino Livre Canelinha - SC 0,000 Km
MX2 06/04/2024 07:30 .
Treino (25:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:02:20
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm s1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
2 8:08:59.393 2:02.598 52.413
(49) TOMAS MOYANO 3 8:11:25.767 2:26.374 59.623
1 8:07:13.597 2:09.243 54.276 4 8:14:33.743 3:07.976 57.670
2 8:09:16.799 2:03.202 52.380 5 8:16:32.120 1:58.377 51.574
3 8:11:18.685 2:01.886 53.056 6 8:18:31.332 1:59.212 50.119
4 8:13:28.087 2:09.402 53.469 7 8:20:28.308 1:56.976 50.340
5 8:15:24.748 1:56.661 51.048 8 8:24:23.450 3:55.142 55.849
6 8:20:05.935 4:41.187 1:01.221 9 8:26:19.688 1:56.238 51.812
7 8:22:02.040 1:56.105 50.944 10 8:28:43.776 2:24.088 51.509
8 8:24:15.089 2:13.049 56.376
9 8:26:08.269 1:53.180 50.314 (99) LEONARDO CASSAROTTI
10 8:29:27.381 3:19.112 1:13.878 1 8:08:14.504 2:27.934 1:00.402
2 8:10:16.706 2:02.202 52.924
(44) LEODORICO 3 8:14:21.111 4:04.405 57.708
1 8:10:59.291 5:04.170 52.979 4 8:16:17.479 1:56.368 49.216
2 8:12:58.331 1:59.040 51.410 5 8:19:07.904 2:50.425 1:02.683
3 8:14:54.741 1:56.410 50.274 6 8:21:04.445 1:56.541 49.536
4 8:17:42.866 2:48.125 1:14.782 7 8:23:41.990 2:37.545 1:00.254
5 8:19:37.303 1:54.437 50.144 8 8:25:39.309 1:57.319 50.417
6 8:25:14.505 5:37.202 54.605 9 8:28:21.785 2:42.476 1:06.411
7 8:27:08.128 1:53.623 50.189
8 8:29:43.887 2:35.759 1:06.000 (5) MARCELLO LIMA
1 8:07:24.749 2:12.409 55.894
(12) OTAVIO PEDRO 2 8:09:30.712 2:05.963 53.648
1 8:07:30.715 2:10.606 56.166 3 8:13:14.478 3:43.766 58.549
2 8:09:37.290 2:06.575 55.199 4 8:15:15.621 2:01.143 52.426
3 8:11:39.923 2:02.633 53.483 5 8:17:16.044 2:00.423 52.598
4 8:14:01.851 2:21.928 55.733 6 8:19:52.490 2:36.446 57.300
5 8:16:00.951 1:59.100 51.484 7 8:21:50.777 1:58.287 52.790
6 8:18:00.021 1:59.070 52.164 8 8:24:00.657 2:09.880 53.323
7 8:20:38.309 2:38.288 58.348 9 8:26:26.146 2:25.489 57.829
8 8:22:33.691 1:55.382 50.056 10 8:28:22.524 1:56.378 51.185
9 8:24:29.110 1:55.419 50.417
10 8:27:07.671 2:38.561 1:08.540 (109) GUILHERME BRESOLIN
11 8:29:46.010 2:38.339 1:11.456 1 8:07:56.639 2:07.836 54.450
2 8:10:04.457 2:07.818 54.400
(848) ERIC TOMAS 3 8:14:26.843 4:22.386 1:04.180
1 8:10:27.000 4:49.567 58.177 4 8:16:30.088 2:03.245 52.885
2 8:12:40.333 2:13.333 57.729 5 8:18:29.573 1:59.485 51.818
3 8:14:44.629 2:04.296 53.120 6 8:20:26.801 1:57.228 50.825
4 8:16:43.668 1:59.039 51.545 7 8:24:47.193 4:20.392 54.151
5 8:18:55.056 2:11.388 56.530 8 8:26:44.931 1:57.738 51.710
6 8:20:51.020 1:55.964 50.622 9 8:28:41.682 1:56.751 51.111
7 8:24:59.237 4:08.217 1:01.234
8 8:26:54.818 1:55.581 50.500 (146) GERMAN
9 8:28:51.238 1:56.420 50.685 1 8:07:59.685 2:50.339 1:33.418
2 8:10:24.658 2:24.973 1:10.852
(28) VITOR BORBA 3 8:12:46.592 2:21.934 1:00.388
1 8:07:41.778 2:13.893 57.990 4 8:18:04.850 5:18.258 1:01.191
2 8:09:51.545 2:09.767 55.742 5 8:20:03.218 1:58.368 51.471
3 8:11:52.324 2:00.779 52.423 6 8:22:22.511 2:19.293 1:01.049
4 8:14:19.106 2:26.782 1:00.453 7 8:27:02.998 4:40.487 56.989
5 8:16:57.007 2:37.901 1:06.750 8 8:28:59.967 1:56.969 51.229
6 8:18:58.462 2:01.455 55.054
7 8:20:55.161 1:56.699 51.112 (3) BE TIBURCIO
8 8:24:12.866 3:17.705 57.073 1 8:07:16.270 2:08.314 54.322
9 8:26:24.138 2:11.272 55.450 2 8:09:20.563 2:04.293 55.307
10 8:28:19.740 1:55.602 50.634 3 8:11:23.526 2:02.963 54.372
4 8:13:24.596 2:01.070 52.294
(202) HENICKA 5 8:15:22.818 1:58.222 51.567
1 8:06:56.795 2:11.809 55.278 6 8:17:33.057 2:10.239 54.591
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Treino Livre Canelinha - SC 0,000 Km
MX2 06/04/2024 07:30 .
Treino (25:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:02:20
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
7 8:19:31.876 1:58.819 50.943 (918) ARTHUR GOMES
8 8:21:29.979 1:58.103 50.755 1 8:07:00.334 2:10.777 56.818
9 8:23:48.371 2:18.392 59.604 2 8:09:19.073 2:18.739 1:08.725
10 8:25:50.944 2:11.573 54.848 3 8:11:45.634 2:26.561 57.731
1 8:28:08.111 2:08.167 54.373 4 8:15:33.602 3:47.968 54.928
5 8:17:35.675 2:02.073 53.905
(39) BIDU 6 8:19:37.700 2:02.025 54.332
1 8:08:51.192 2:15.956 58.488 7 8:25:06.020 5:28.320 1:01.614
2 8:11:30.136 2:38.944 1:10.114 8 8:27:10.753 2:04.733 56.114
3 8:13:33.402 2:03.266 53.791 9 8:29:11.637 2:00.884 53.149
4 8:15:52.765 2:19.363 1:06.308
5 8:17:54.549 2:01.784 53.434 (841) JOAO VITOR
6 8:21:23.347 3:28.798 1:01.190 1 8:07:04.722 2:11.572 56.891
7 8:23:21.712 1:58.365 51.374 2 8:09:09.694 2:04.972 53.099
8 8:25:50.443 2:28.731 1:00.151 3 8:11:15.587 2:05.893 54.892
9 8:27:50.022 1:59.579 52.145 4 8:13:19.039 2:03.452 54.457
5 8:17:17.257 3:58.218 1:00.848
(161) PIETRO PIROLI 6 8:19:18.624 2:01.367 53.561
1 8:08:35.769 2:31.785 56.489 7 8:21:20.070 2:01.446 53.858
2 8:10:41.921 2:06.152 53.821 8 8:25:18.271 3:58.201 56.946
3 8:13:02.494 2:20.573 54.260 9 8:27:23.595 2:05.324 54.264
4 8:15:12.290 2:09.796 50.561
5 8:18:06.082 2:53.792 1:06.636 (148) FILIPE
6 8:20:32.964 2:26.882 1:03.113 1 8:07:07.889 2:10.288 55.124
7 8:22:31.849 1:58.885 50.752 2 8:09:28.950 2:21.061 1:03.728
8 8:26:46.625 4:14.776 1:00.156 3 8:14:29.691 5:00.741 1:01.779
9 8:29:16.854 2:30.229 1:06.981 4 8:16:33.854 2:04.163 53.627
5 8:18:43.451 2:09.597 55.166
(415) RODRIGO 6 8:20:58.533 2:15.082 1:04.767
1 8:07:48.241 2:22.907 58.214 7 8:23:01.607 2:03.074 52.867
2 8:09:55.482 2:07.241 56.581 8 8:26:02.175 3:00.568 1:00.123
3 8:12:37.224 2:41.742 54.181 9 8:28:04.239 2:02.064 53.081
4 8:14:52.108 2:14.884 1:04.721
5 8:17:34.729 2:42.621 1:10.137 (717) NIGO
6 8:19:41.771 2:07.042 57.613 1 8:07:07.583 2:14.314 57.619
7 8:21:41.897 2:00.126 52.559 2 8:09:22.676 2:15.093 59.971
8 8:25:27.080 3:45.183 54.365 3 8:11:39.186 2:16.510 1:02.711
9 8:27:26.721 1:59.641 53.572 4 8:13:46.348 2:07.162 55.934
5 8:17:56.706 4:10.358 1:11.794
(222) FRANCO 6 8:20:13.486 2:16.780 1:00.386
1 8:07:11.885 2:15.815 56.989 7 8:22:16.628 2:03.142 54.422
2 8:09:23.697 2:11.812 55.156 8 8:26:11.474 3:54.846 1:04.717
3 8:12:52.369 3:28.672 56.453 9 8:28:29.172 2:17.698 1:01.860
4 8:15:17.940 2:25.571 1:13.946
5 8:17:19.720 2:01.780 52.514 (124) MARCOS HOLTMAN
6 8:19:57.484 2:37.764 1:00.030 1 8:17:54.084 2:18.722 58.795
7 8:21:57.946 2:00.462 54.348 2 8:22:56.343 5:02.259 58.254
8 8:24:19.065 2:21.119 57.127 3 8:25:02.147 2:05.804 54.749
9 8:26:19.056 1:59.991 52.321 4 8:27:48.746 2:46.599 1:03.497
10 8:28:48.930 2:29.874 1:00.122
(248) IGNACIO BERTOPAULOS
(778) VASKO DURAND 1 8:07:31.871 2:17.906 1:00.253
1 8:07:46.426 2:23.417 1:00.864 2 8:09:47.413 2:15.542 57.837
2 8:09:58.828 2:12.402 57.066 3 8:11:59.404 2:11.991 55.886
3 8:12:05.465 2:06.637 54.507 4 8:14:11.100 2:11.696 55.350
4 8:14:12.202 2:06.737 54.818 5 8:18:07.034 3:55.934 1:05.192
5 8:19:09.559 4:57.357 58.497 6 8:20:17.632 2:10.598 56.898
6 8:21:09.957 2:00.398 51.563 7 8:22:25.713 2:08.081 54.916
7 8:23:37.356 2:27.399 1:04.181 8 8:24:31.938 2:06.225 54.991
8 8:27:28.716 3:51.360 1:04.674 9 8:29:30.277 4:58.339 59.803
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Treino Livre Canelinha - SC 0,000 Km
MX2 06/04/2024 07:30 .
Treino (25:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:02:20
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
(16) FRANCISCO EMILIO

1 8:08:19.113 2:22.802 1:00.949
2 8:10:36.643 2:17.530 58.670
3 8:12:49.039 2:12.396 58.183
4 8:16:45.657 3:56.618 58.233
5 8:18:59.151 2:13.494 58.136
6 8:21:18.916 2:19.765 1:00.732
7 8:23:35.003 2:16.087 57.551
8 8:25:43.223 2:08.220 56.405
9 8:29:21.330 3:38.107 1:01.144

(85) PEDRO OLIVEIRA

1 8:08:23.074 2:26.469 1:03.388
2 8:10:39.604 2:16.530 56.204
3 8:12:55.871 2:16.267 56.742
4 8:16:08.508 3:12.637 57.836
5 8:18:17.679 2:09.171 54.438
6 8:21:54.551 3:36.872 1:08.262
7 8:24:08.128 2:13.577 55.849
8 8:26:27.065 2:18.937 1:05.494
9 8:28:40.251 2:13.186 1:00.360
(83) ANDERSON AMARAL
1 8:08:03.283 2:21.599 1:00.722
2 8:10:15.840 2:12.557 57.344
3 8:15:22.120 5:06.280 1:00.715
4 8:19:05.490 3:43.370 1:08.936

(4) GARMICHEL GIEHL

1 8:07:30.093 2:20.774 58.017
2 8:09:43.480 2:13.387 55.853
3 8:16:28.077 6:44.597 1:01.438
4 8:18:52.807 2:24.730 1:01.657

(82) MATTOS

1 8:08:27.170 2:31.667 1:03.003
2 8:10:53.465 2:26.295 1:03.377
(98) ARTHUR CAMPOS
1 8:08:56.287 2:49.461 1:15.288
2 8:18:43.354 9:47.067 1:15.046
3 8:21:32.681 2:49.327 1:15.458
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